EuNC Faculty Assembly 2025

Dates 27 January — 30 January Host EuNC - France
2025 Learning Centre
Location Torcy, France Schedule All fimes are in Cenftral

European Time.

26 January 2025, Sunday
07:00-10:00
10:00-12:00

13:00-15:00
All Day

19:00-21:00

21:00-21:40

27 January 2025, Monday
07:00-10:00

All day (until 18:00)
09:00-12:00

12:30-14:00
14:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

18:30-19:30
19:30-20:30

20:30-21:30

28 January 2025, Tuesday
07:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

Breakfast

Church services at Nazarene churches in the
area

Lunch at nearby restaurants based on location

Arrivals: Learning Centre Administration,
Executive Committee

Dinner

Short ExComm Preparation meeting

Breakfast
Arrivals: Faculty

Joint Devotion

LC Administration Meeting
Board of Trustees Meetig
10:30-10:50 Coffee break

Lunch

LC Administration Meeting
Board of Trustees Meeting
15:00-15:20 Coffee break

Preparation for the FA Opening Service

Light Dinner at the hotel
FA Opening Service

Fellowship w/ France Church of the Nazarene
District and EUNC - France Learning Centre
Community

Breakfast
Devotional

Faculty Development Session |
10:30-10:45 Coffeee Break

Lunch
FA2024 Group Photo



14:30-18:30

19:00-20:30

29 January 2024, Wednesday
07:00-08:30

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-18:30

19:30-20:30

20:30-21:30

30 January 2025 Thursday
07:00-8:30

Morning

Faculty Development Session |l
16:00-16:15 Coffeee Break

Dinner

Breakfast

Faculty Development Session Il
Coffee Break

General Administration

Lunch

Sightseeing / Group Activity
Dinner

Closing Devotional with Communion

Breakfast
Departures
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